KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-4722
2013-4721
2013-4720
2013-4719
2013-4718
2013-4717
2013-4716
2013-4715
2013-4714
2013-4713
2013-4712
2013-4711
2013-4710
2013-4709
2013-4708
2013-4707
2013-4706
2013-4705
2013-4704
2013-4703
2013-4702
2013-4701
2013-4700
2013-4699
2013-4698
2013-4697
2013-4696
2013-4695
2013-4694
2013-4693
2013-4692
2013-4691
2013-4690
2013-4689
2013-4688
2013-4687
2013-4686
2013-4685
2013-4684
2013-4683
2013-4682
2013-4681
2013-4680
2013-4679
2013-4678
2013-4677
2013-4676
2013-4675

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/01/13 23:5423:54:46
03/01/13 23:4623:46:22
03/01/13 23:0423:04:00
03/01/13 22:5822:58:45
03/01/13 22:5022:50:21
03/01/13 22:2522:25:54
03/01/13 22:0522:05:20
03/01/13 22:0522:05:03
03/01/13 21:3721:37:19
03/01/13 21:3521:35:16
03/01/13 19:5819:58:46
03/01/13 19:3919:39:56
03/01/13 19:1319:13:07
03/01/13 19:0919:09:52
03/01/13 18:4118:41:27
03/01/13 17:4317:43:27
03/01/13 17:3917:39:50
03/01/13 17:2617:26:05
03/01/13 16:5316:53:15
03/01/13 16:5316:53:05
03/01/13 16:4716:47:12
03/01/13 16:3816:38:32
03/01/13 16:3416:34:56
03/01/13 16:3116:31:27
03/01/13 16:0016:00:49
03/01/13 15:1815:18:15
03/01/13 15:1215:12:36
03/01/13 14:5714:57:07
03/01/13 14:5314:53:44
03/01/13 14:4014:40:29
03/01/13 14:2014:20:57
03/01/13 14:1014:10:55
03/01/13 14:0914:09:26
03/01/13 13:5913:59:25
03/01/13 13:4113:41:43
03/01/13 13:4013:40:19
03/01/13 13:3913:39:44
03/01/13 13:1213:12:59
03/01/13 12:3012:30:33
03/01/13 12:2612:26:37
03/01/13 12:2212:22:52
03/01/13 11:5711:57:33
03/01/13 12:0310:00:00
03/01/13 11:5411:54:36
03/01/13 11:4911:49:24
03/01/13 11:2411:24:20
03/01/13 11:1811:18:23
03/01/13 11:1511:15:11

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

192

24
192
24
192
24
192
24

24
192
49

49

49

49
163
49

49
LT138
49

49

49

49

49

49

49
LT138
LT138
LT138

Location/Address

THIRD AVENUE @ HIGH STREET, KINGSTON
SUPER 8 MOTEL

QUICK CHEK

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK (JOHN STREET)

75 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON
SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK GARDENS

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

90 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

ROGERS STREET @ ADAMS STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
GREENKILL AVENUE @ STERLING STREET, KING...
202 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

102 SECOND AVE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

144 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

TREMPER AVENUE @ ARDSLEY STREET, KINGSTO...

HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
HONE STREET @ WEST PIERPONT STREET, KING...
47 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

BRUSH DUMP

FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

US POST OFFICE

, KINGSTON

184 NORTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

43 ORCHARD ST, KINGSTON

25 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL DIALYSIS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

2 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

TEL-RAD TELEVISION

FORSYTH PARK

, KINGSTON

2 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
M/V COMPLAINT 39

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105

M/V COMPLAINT 39

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

M/V COMPLAINT 39

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
INFORMATION ONLY 04

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

LOST PROPERTY 20

CHECK WELFARE 111

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HARASSMENT 27

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A
STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

WARRANT ARREST 81A

FOOT PATROL 68A

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-4674
2013-4673
2013-4672
2013-4671
2013-4670
2013-4669
2013-4668
2013-4667
2013-4666
2013-4665
2013-4664
2013-4663
2013-4662
2013-4661
2013-4660
2013-4659
2013-4658
2013-4657
2013-4656
2013-4655
2013-4654
2013-4653
2013-4652
2013-4651
2013-4650
2013-4649
2013-4648
2013-4647
2013-4646
2013-4645
2013-4644
2013-4643
2013-4642
2013-4641
2013-4640
2013-4639
2013-4638

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/01/13 10:5910:59:01
03/01/13 10:5210:52:11
03/01/13 10:3810:38:54
03/01/13 10:1310:13:46
03/01/13 10:0310:03:18
03/01/13 09:5009:50:53
03/01/13 09:4509:45:52
03/01/13 09:4209:42:49
03/01/13 09:3309:33:43
03/01/13 09:2809:28:22
03/01/13 09:1409:14:18
03/01/13 09:0209:02:51
03/01/13 08:5108:51:25
03/01/13 08:3408:34:22
03/01/13 08:2708:27:26
03/01/13 08:0908:09:56
03/01/13 08:0708:07:40
03/01/13 07:3907:39:49
03/01/13 07:3207:32:20
03/01/13 04:4004:40:56
03/01/13 03:5203:52:47
03/01/13 03:0403:04:39
03/01/13 02:4802:48:20
03/01/13 02:4202:42:13
03/01/13 02:3902:39:57
03/01/13 02:3602:36:27
03/01/13 02:2102:21:21
03/01/13 02:0302:03:49
03/01/13 01:5401:54:08
03/01/13 01:4901:49:30
03/01/13 01:4901:49:41
03/01/13 01:4801:48:00
03/01/13 01:1001:10:05
03/01/13 01:0501:05:41
03/01/13 01:0501:05:30
03/01/13 00:5600:56:48
03/01/13 00:4900:49:16

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

163

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

163

49

163

163
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S195
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

KINGSTON PLAZA

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

DOLLAR GENERAL

SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

46 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

STOCKADE ARMS

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

LIBERTY ST @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

POST 1

9 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

89 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

23 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTO...

RR TRACKS

WALL STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

2 SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT

NORTH STREET @ UNION ST, KINGSTON
DELAWARE AVENUE @ NORTH STREET, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
HUCK INTERNATIONAL

BRIGHAM APARTMENT COMPLEX

LOUGHRAN PARK

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

DIETZ STADIUM

PLAYGIRL INDUSTRIES

CVS PHARMACY

578 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FARRELLY STREET, KINGS...
DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
PARKING PROBLEM 87

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOUND PROPERTY 19
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PARKING PROBLEM 87
EDP 98E

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOUND PROPERTY 19
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

TI
TI

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 85



